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2024 Transactions

Sat Jun 22 11:22am CT

Week 1

Coomb Stainz

Off I/R Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Thu May 30 7:44pm CT

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Thu May 30 7:44pm CT

Traded Tiger Bait Dynasty 5 Sat Jun 8 5:53pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Rnd 1, Pick 9

Rnd 3, Pick 9

Traded Racer X Wed Jun 5 2:59pm CT

Christian McCaffrey RB SF Rnd 1, Pick 1

Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Luke Musgrave TE GB

Cooper & Kupp - D

No transactions performed this week.

Daddy\'s A List Athletes

No transactions performed this week.

Fever's Break

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Mon Apr 1 10:47pm CT

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Mon Apr 1 10:47pm CT

Traded Racer X Wed Jun 12 7:54pm CT

Christian Kirk WR JAX Mike Evans WR TB

Cade Otton TE TB T.J. Hockenson TE MIN

2025 Draft, Rnd 1 Tyjae Spears RB TEN

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded Tiger Bait Dynasty 5 Wed May 29 8:23am CT

Khalil Herbert RB CHI Rnd 6, Pick 9

Rnd 7, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 9

Traded Racer X Fri Apr 19 7:55am CT

Dameon Pierce RB HOU Tank Bigsby RB JAX

A.T. Perry WR NO Rnd 4, Pick 1

Traded Racer X Mon Apr 1 10:17pm CT

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN Sam LaPorta TE DET

Khalil Shakir WR BUF Rnd 5, Pick 1

Rnd 1, Pick 10

Gumbo Posse Dynasty

Released Michael Gallup LV  WR Owner Mon Mar 4 2:04pm CT

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Mon Mar 4 2:04pm CT

JB Dynasty 1

Released Rashaad Penny CAR  RB Owner Sat Jun 22 11:13am CT
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Released Trey Sermon IND  RB Owner Sat Jun 22 11:13am CT

Released New York Jets NYJ  D/ST Owner Sat Jun 22 11:13am CT

Released Evan McPherson CIN  K Owner Sat Jun 22 11:13am CT

Released Justin Fields PIT  QB Owner Sat Jun 22 11:13am CT

Released Rashod Bateman BAL  WR Owner Sat Jun 22 11:13am CT

Released Chicago Bears CHI  D/ST Owner Sat Jun 22 11:13am CT

Off I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Wed Mar 27 12:10am CT

LAFC Dynasty

Released Lucas Havrisik CLE  K Owner Wed Mar 13 9:51pm CT

Released San Francisco 49ers SF  D/ST Owner Wed Mar 13 9:51pm CT

Released Aaron Rodgers NYJ  QB Owner Wed Mar 13 9:51pm CT

Released Seattle Seahawks SEA  D/ST Owner Wed Mar 13 9:51pm CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 9:50pm CT

Off I/R Mark Andrews BAL  TE Owner Wed Mar 13 9:50pm CT

maduprising

No transactions performed this week.

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 2

Released Nick Westbrook-Ikhine TEN  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 8:13pm CT

Released Donald Parham LAC  TE Owner Sat Jun 1 8:13pm CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sat Jun 1 8:13pm CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Sat Jun 1 8:13pm CT

Racer X

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Mon Jun 10 9:10pm CT

Released Jake Bobo SEA  WR Owner Mon Jun 3 3:07pm CT

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Mon Jun 3 3:07pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Sat May 4 7:19am CT

Released Xavier Hutchinson HOU  WR Owner Sat May 4 7:19am CT

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Mon Apr 15 8:37am CT

Off I/R Evan Hull IND  RB Owner Mon Apr 15 8:37am CT

Traded Fever's Break Wed Jun 12 7:54pm CT

Mike Evans WR TB Christian Kirk WR JAX

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN Cade Otton TE TB

Tyjae Spears RB TEN 2025 Draft, Rnd 1

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded The Chefs Tue Jun 11 1:11pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Jordan Love QB GB

Traded Tiger Bait Dynasty 5 Mon Jun 10 12:12am CT

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA Mike Evans WR TB

Traded Tiger Bait Dynasty 5 Sun Jun 9 9:51pm CT

Puka Nacua WR LAR Diontae Johnson WR CAR

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Rnd 6, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rnd 3, Pick 9

Traded Coomb Stainz Wed Jun 5 2:59pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Christian McCaffrey RB SF
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Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Luke Musgrave TE GB

Traded Fever's Break Fri Apr 19 7:55am CT

Tank Bigsby RB JAX Dameon Pierce RB HOU

Rnd 4, Pick 1 A.T. Perry WR NO

Traded Fever's Break Mon Apr 1 10:17pm CT

Sam LaPorta TE DET T.J. Hockenson TE MIN

Rnd 5, Pick 1 Khalil Shakir WR BUF

Rnd 1, Pick 10

The Chefs

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Tue Mar 12 12:04pm CT

Released Adam Trautman DEN  TE Owner Tue Mar 12 12:04pm CT

Traded Racer X Tue Jun 11 1:11pm CT

Jordan Love QB GB Rnd 1, Pick 12

Tiger Bait Dynasty 5

Traded Racer X Mon Jun 10 12:12am CT

Mike Evans WR TB Zach Charbonnet RB SEA

Traded Racer X Sun Jun 9 9:51pm CT

Diontae Johnson WR CAR Puka Nacua WR LAR

Isiah Pacheco RB KC Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Rnd 6, Pick 1

Rnd 3, Pick 9

Traded Coomb Stainz Sat Jun 8 5:53pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 9 Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rnd 3, Pick 9

Traded Fever's Break Wed May 29 8:23am CT

Rnd 6, Pick 9 Khalil Herbert RB CHI

Rnd 7, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 9
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